

Home About Fellowship Publications Council Awards News

Contact Us

### **MAIN MENU**

Home

About

Fellowship

**Publications** 

Council

Awards

#### News

**Notices** 

Press Releases

Upcoming Events

News Archive

News Flash

Contact Us

### **MAILING LIST**

## Subscribe to BAS Mai

Email:

Subscribe

Visit t

Home ▶ News ▶ Notices ▶ Information Session on American Physical Society (APS) by Prof. Sultana N.Nahar

# Information Session on American Physical Society (APS) by Prof. Sultana N.Nahar

Wednesday, 20 October 2021 00:00

### BANGLADESH ACADEMY OF SCIENCES

National Museum of Science & Technology Bhavan, Agargaon, Dhaka 1207

Phone: 8181406, E-mail: office@bas.org.bd, Website: www.bas.org.bd

Information Session on

American Physical Society (APS)

Do you have interest and passion about the field of Physics? Do you know about American Physical Society? Please join this session about American Physical Society (APS), which is the largest scientific network of about 55000 members in Physics and Physics related areas from USA, Canada, Europe, Japan, and other countries. It is a great platform for scientific interaction through general and divisional meetings. APS gives many awards and prizes, quite a number of grants, including travel grants, job opportunities and relevant trainings, and many other benefits. An honorable APS Fellow, Prof. Sultana N. Nahar of The Ohio State University and Expatriate Fellow of the Bangladesh Academy of Sciences (BAS) will be the speaker for this session.

Please see the event description for your convenience and register to join this event.

Register now: https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/H3SK5XZ

1 of 2 11/16/21, 3:19 AM

### ABOUT NEWS SEARCH SITEMAP CREDITS

Copyright © 2021 Bangladesh Academy of Sciences. All Rights Reserved.



Bangladesh Academy of Sciences, National Science & Technology Museum Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207, Bangladesh

Telephone: +880-2-9110425; Fax: +880-2-8117049; Email: office@bas.org.bd

2 of 2 11/16/21, 3:19 AM